MPN: RDL42U61BL
by Logon 19'' 42U Rack Cabinet 600 x
1000mm Data Line
Product Dimensions: W:600 x D:1000 x H:2053mm
Free-standing rack cabinets offers the most ideal solutions at the offices and
system rooms in the areas of cabling and server installations. The cabinets
created in a highly strong and robust structure are unrivalled in their class
thanks to their low costs, unique design of top class profile design and easy

Package dimensions Depth (package,cm) 105 cm
Gross Weight 97,31 kg
Height (package,cm) 220 cm
Width (package,cm) 65 cm
Product dimensions Height (product,cm) 205,3 cm
Net Weight 97,3 kg
Tiefe cm 100 cm
Bitte beachten Sie, dass sich die Spezifikationen ohne vorherige Ankündigung ändern können. 2025-06-14 16:34
Product dimensions Width (product,cm) 60 cm
Vendor information Brand Name Lanview
Warranty 5 Jahre)
Weight & dimensions Grösse (Zoll) 19 "
Bitte beachten Sie, dass sich die Spezifikationen ohne vorherige Ankündigung ändern können. 2025-06-14 16:34
Weitere Produkte dieser Serie
Rack-Kapazität Black White
12U RDL12U61BL RDL12U61WH
16U RDL16U61BL RDL16U61WH
20U RDL20U61BL RDL20U61WH
22U RDL22U61BL RDL22U61WH
26U RDL26U61BL RDL26U61WH
32U RDL32U61BL RDL32U61WH
36U RDL36U61BL RDL36U61WH
42U RDL42U61BL RDL42U61WH
46U RDL46U61BL RDL46U61WH
Bitte beachten Sie, dass sich die Spezifikationen ohne vorherige Ankündigung ändern können. 2025-06-14 16:34
Weitere Bilder
Bitte beachten Sie, dass sich die Spezifikationen ohne vorherige Ankündigung ändern können. 2025-06-14 16:34